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General

Rank Ref.
No. Name Score Category Pasing

Yr
1 2683 H H MALLICK 930 OBCA 2015
2 9301 RAJANI KANTA ROY 908 General 2015
3 5285 Sutapa Dey 907 General 2015
4 5161 SWETA MALIK 880.5 SC 2015
5 7397 SUKANTA MONDAL 877 OBCB 2015
6 6161 TANUSHREE DAS 866 General 2015
7 958 MAINAK SIKDAR 842.5 General 2015
8 8683 SEOULI MUKHERJEE 835.5 General 2015
9 2335 RESHMA MUNSHI 819 General 2015
10 9342 RIDDHI ROY 816.5 PH 2015
11 11089 SAYANTANI KARMAKAR 811 OBCB 2015
12 5380 Nupur Sarkar 810 General 2015
13 11312 Kushal Hajra 805.5 General 2015
14 965 SHIREEN CHOWDHURY 800.5 General 2014
15 3643 PUJA SAHA 795 SC 2015
16 3139 ARPITA PAL CHOUDHURY 786 General 2015
17 8438 Abhisek Chowdhury 785.5 General 2015
18 6794 MALATI PAL 780 OBCB 2015
19 1228 SUBHAJIT DUTTA 779 General 2015
20 5156 asrita das 776 SC 2015
21 4235 SONALI DAS 775.5 General 2015
22 8 ANULEKHA BANERJI 766 General 2015
23 9047 ASIMA BANERJEE 765.5 General 2015
24 11948 Tuhina Parvin 755.5 General 2015
25 986 SUBHADIP ROY 752.5 General 2015
26 5582 SK MAFIJUL HAQUE 745 General 2015
27 7375 SUSMITA ROUTH 745 SC 2014
28 9736 SAIMA KHATUN 743.5 General 2015
29 8052 NABA KUMAR MAITY 738.5 SC 2015
30 2035 TULIKA MALLICK 733 General 2015
31 7649 AJIT MAJHI 725.5 SC 2015
32 5824 SALMA YESMIN 722 OBCA 2015
33 4803 SURAJ BARAI 721.5 SC 2015
34 6590 SK ASHADUL RAHAMAN 720.5 General 2015
35 7475 ANNESHA GANGULY 720 General 2015
36 11239 MIARUL SK 718.5 General 2015
37 8837 NAYAN CHOWDHURY 718.5 OBCA 2015
38 4442 SHILPA MALLICK 715.5 General 2015
39 2938 CHANDRIKA GHOSH 714.5 General 2015
40 7730 MAMTAZ KHATUN 714 OBCA 2015
41 9871 JOYITA DAS 714 General 2015



42 329 SMITISHA DALUI 713.5 General 2015
43 6707 TITHI SAIN 708 General 2015
44 2447 SUTAPA GANGULY 707.5 General 2015
45 4572 AKASH DAS BAIRAGYA 707 General 2015
46 6624 PARESH MALLICK 706.5 SC 2015
47 4809 JESMIN KHATUN 705.5 OBCA 2015
48 1621 Md Sahidul Islam 705 OBCA 2015
49 9739 KOYEL PAL 704 General 2015
50 5338 Sovona Das 700.5 OBCB 2015
51 1433 PAYEL DIGER 697.5 SC 2015
52 4630 PIYALI DAS 697.5 General 2015
53 1302 RACHANA DAS 693.5 SC 2015
54 2198 SUSMITA DEY 693.5 General 2015
55 7254 Sahajada Alam 691 General 2015
56 2204 DEBASREE MUKHERJEE 689 General 2015
57 10227 Papiya Pal 689 OBCB 2015
58 5337 Baishali Karmakar 688 General 2013
59 3367 SK AJMUL HASAN 687.5 General 2015
60 1570 Aindrila Goswami 687 General 2014
61 9937 SANDIP DESHMUKH 684.5 SC 2015
62 6634 MONI PAL 684 OBCB 2015
63 7156 LABONI GAYEN 683 SC 2015
64 803 sayantanmukherjee 682.5 General 2015

65 3117 ANKANA HAZRA
CHOUDHURY 676.5 General 2015

66 9856 SUSMITA BISWAS 676.5 General 2015
67 7472 JAYABROTO DEBNATH 675.5 General 2015
68 934 SIMRAN RAZI 674 General 2015
69 4939 SANGITA GARAI 673 General 2015
70 10327 Rakesh Maity 669.5 General 2015
71 1788 PINAKI ROY 667.5 General 2015
72 212 SALMAN ANSARI 667 General 2015
73 7564 SUJAL PAL 666.5 General 2015
74 2083 Anirban Majumder 664.5 SC 2015
75 6693 PARTHA SANTRA 662.5 General 2015
76 1183 SUMON SHIL 661.5 General 2015
77 4256 RIMPA KHATUN 661 General 2015
78 71 HABIBA KHATUN 660 OBCA 2014
79 10905 SWETA MAJUMDAR 658.5 General 2015
80 3059 SABYASACHI DEY 657.5 General 2015
81 2191 ANAMIKA KHAN 656 SC 2015
82 9690 REHENA SULTANA KHATUN 655.5 General 2015
83 7507 DURJODHAN PARAMANIK 653.5 SC 2015
84 9505 SK RAJES ALI 653 General 2015
85 7798 NASIMA KHATUN 652.5 OBCA 2015
86 10005 SK HANIF 652.5 General 2015

87 242 MONOROMA
BHATTACHARJEE 652 General 2015

88 4035 SANJUKTA SARKAR 646 General 2015



89 9105 ADITI ADHIKARY 644 General 2015
90 9345 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL 644 OBCB 2015
91 10989 ANSHU MITRA 643 General 2015
92 3637 PUJA PAL 640.5 OBCB 2015
93 8021 TANUSREE BHADRA 633.5 SC 2015
94 8206 CHANDRA KANTA DUTTA 633 General 2015
95 7917 SABINA KHATUN 631.5 OBCA 2015
96 2561 DEBABRATA DOME 631 SC 2015
97 2015 HIMADRI KAPUR 629.5 General 2015
98 1471 Riya Chatterjee 629.5 General 2015
99 2551 DEBARATI BOSE 629 General 2015
100 8865 JAYASHREE BANERJEE 628 General 2015
101 6586 AYESHA KHATUN 627 OBCA 2015
102 6009 SAHANAJ PARVIN 626 General 2015
103 185 ROHAN KHAN 625.5 General 2015
104 8261 SNIGDHA GHOSH 624.5 General 2015
105 8142 PAYEL MONDAL 622 SC 2015
106 6453 SAMSUN NEHAR BEGAM 619 General 2015
107 2220 PURBA DAS 618 OBCB 2015
108 9206 Raja Roy 616 SC 2015
109 4600 SARINA KHATUN 615.5 OBCA 2015
110 6525 RUMA SARKAR 614 General 2015
111 1590 ARPITA SAM 613 General 2015
112 4574 DISHANI BANIK 613 SC 2015
113 7490 GARGIS KHATUN 608 General 2015
114 2521 MADHUMANTI DEY 607.5 General 2015
115 4603 SOUVIK ROY 605 General 2015
116 11347 RAJESH BAGDI 605 SC 2015
117 11154 ARATI BASKI 603.5 ST 2015
118 2411 ASMA KHATUN 602.5 General 2015
119 11490 NABANITA CHANDRA 600 General 2015
120 6866 SREYA BHATTACHARYYA 596.5 General 2015
121 56 Anamika Gon 593.5 General 2015
122 11374 ANIRUDDHA SOM 593 General 2015
123 9373 SUDHINA GHOSH 593 General 2015
124 2591 SOMA LET 590 SC 2015
125 8919 RIYA BHOWMIK 590 General 2015
126 2565 Disha Roy 589 General 2015
127 2916 SUROJIT KARMAKAR 587 OBCB 2015
128 2526 RITUBRITA DE 587 General 2015
129 7289 KRISHNA TUDU 586.5 ST 2015
130 10502 ROJINA KHATUN 583.5 General 2015
131 7040 RATHIN DAS 583 SC 2015
132 1725 SULEKHA GHOSH 581 OBCB 2015
133 10958 SUCHITRA DAS 578 General 2015
134 4331 IRARANI DEBNATH 573.5 General 2013
135 10311 SARBANI SARKAR 572.5 General 2015
136 4267 RESHMA KHATUN 572.5 General 2014



137 2412 JHUMPA SINGHA ROY 572 General 2015
138 2161 WASIM MALLICK 569.5 OBCA 2015
139 4692 SUSMITA DAS 564 SC 2015
140 3865 RUPA GHOSH 562.5 General 2015
141 6835 RAJA DUTTA RAY 562 General 2015
142 6922 ROJINA KHATUN 558.5 General 2015
143 11899 TUMPA DAS 556 OBCB 2015
144 1414 MOLLAH ARFIUS HOSSAIN 555.5 General 2015
145 6940 Purnima Adhikari 555 General 2015
146 864 SANGEETA GOON 554 General 2015
147 4465 PAWAN SHAW 551 General 2015
148 514 SULAGNA RAJA 549 General 2015
149 4561 INDRANIL BISWAS 547 General 2015
150 3995 JHUMA KHATUN 546 OBCA 2015
151 11882 RIMPA DAS 545.5 OBCB 2015
152 6421 MEGHA MAZUMDAR 542.5 General 2015
153 5447 ARANYA MALICK 541.5 SC 2015
154 7685 AROJ MALLICK 539.5 OBCA 2015
155 9036 AZMIRA BEGUM 538 General 2015
156 423 SUSMITA SEIKH 534.5 General 2015
157 11468 SK REZAUL 531 General 2015
158 8723 PAROMITA MONDAL 523 General 2015
159 11461 MD MUSTAK ANSARI 521 General 2015
160 3997 AJOY RAJBONSHI 519 SC 2015
161 3481 PINKI MONDAL 517 General 2015
162 801 SOUPARNA CHOWDHURY 516 General 2015
163 2577 DEBOPRIYA DAS 514.5 General 2015
164 578 Kowsik Bain 514 SC 2015
165 11018 CHANDRIMA MONDAL 514 General 2015
166 3904 SOURAV MONDAL 512 SC 2015
167 2243 FULCHAND MURMU 510 ST 2015
168 5671 DIPANWITA RANA 509.5 OBCB 2015
169 679 KARISHMA PARVEEN 509 General 2015
170 8712 SUBHAM DAS GUPTA 507 General 2015
171 2269 MALA KARMAKAR 507 OBCB 2015
172 7903 MONIRA KHATUN 504.5 OBCA 2015
173 165 SANDIPON GHOSH 504.5 General 2015
174 3311 SHIBAM CHATTERJEE 496.5 General 2015
175 389 CHANDRA HEMBRAM 494.5 ST 2015
176 8654 PRIYA SARKAR 492.5 General 2015
177 11764 SUKANTA HAZRA 491.5 General 2015
178 11851 ADITI RAKSHIT 483.5 General 2015
179 4926 SRIKANTA RUIDAS 479.5 SC 2015
180 995 SK ALAMGIR 479 OBCA 2015
181 4954 ANIRBAN BHATTACHARYAY 476.5 General 2015
182 623 SABINA KHATUN 476.5 General 2015
183 142 PRIYANKA BHATTACHARJEE 475 General 2015
184 7731 DILRUBA KHATUN 465.5 General 2015
185 7120 ROBIN ROY 454 SC 2015



186 10804 SK SALINA 454 General 2015
187 3972 MOUSUMI SARKAR 447 General 2015
188 5168 PRATIMA SINGH 432 General 2015
189 7295 PIU DEY 417.5 General 2015

OBC  B
Rank Ref. No. Name Score Pasing Yr
1 7397 SUKANTA MONDAL 877 2015
2 11089 SAYANTANI KARMAKAR 811 2015
3 6794 MALATI PAL 780 2015
4 5338 Sovona Das 700.5 2015
5 10227 Papiya Pal 689 2015
6 6634 MONI PAL 684 2015
7 9345 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL 644 2015
8 3637 PUJA PAL 640.5 2015
9 2220 PURBA DAS 618 2015
10 2916 SUROJIT KARMAKAR 587 2015
11 1725 SULEKHA GHOSH 581 2015
12 11899 TUMPA DAS 556 2015
13 11882 RIMPA DAS 545.5 2015
14 5671 DIPANWITA RANA 509.5 2015
15 2269 MALA KARMAKAR 507 2015

OBC  A
Rank Ref. No. Name Score Pasing Yr
1 2683 H H MALLICK 930 2015
2 5824 SALMA YESMIN 722 2015
3 8837 NAYAN CHOWDHURY 718.5 2015
4 7730 MAMTAZ KHATUN 714 2015
5 4809 JESMIN KHATUN 705.5 2015
6 1621 Md Sahidul Islam 705 2015
7 71 HABIBA KHATUN 660 2014
8 7798 NASIMA KHATUN 652.5 2015
9 7917 SABINA KHATUN 631.5 2015
10 6586 AYESHA KHATUN 627 2015
11 4600 SARINA KHATUN 615.5 2015
12 2161 WASIM MALLICK 569.5 2015
13 3995 JHUMA KHATUN 546 2015
14 7685 AROJ MALLICK 539.5 2015
15 7903 MONIRA KHATUN 504.5 2015
16 995 SK ALAMGIR 479 2015

SC
Rank Ref. No. Name Score Pasing Yr
1 5161 SWETA MALIK 880.5 2015
2 3643 PUJA SAHA 795 2015
3 5156 asrita das 776 2015
4 7375 SUSMITA ROUTH 745 2014
5 8052 NABA KUMAR MAITY 738.5 2015
6 7649 AJIT MAJHI 725.5 2015
7 4803 SURAJ BARAI 721.5 2015



8 6624 PARESH MALLICK 706.5 2015
9 1433 PAYEL DIGER 697.5 2015
10 1302 RACHANA DAS 693.5 2015
11 9937 SANDIP DESHMUKH 684.5 2015
12 7156 LABONI GAYEN 683 2015
13 2083 Anirban Majumder 664.5 2015
14 2191 ANAMIKA KHAN 656 2015
15 7507 DURJODHAN PARAMANIK 653.5 2015
16 8021 TANUSREE BHADRA 633.5 2015
17 2561 DEBABRATA DOME 631 2015
18 8142 PAYEL MONDAL 622 2015
19 9206 Raja Roy 616 2015
20 4574 DISHANI BANIK 613 2015
21 11347 RAJESH BAGDI 605 2015
22 2591 SOMA LET 590 2015
23 7040 RATHIN DAS 583 2015
24 4692 SUSMITA DAS 564 2015
25 5447 ARANYA MALICK 541.5 2015
26 3997 AJOY RAJBONSHI 519 2015
27 578 Kowsik Bain 514 2015
28 3904 SOURAV MONDAL 512 2015
29 4926 SRIKANTA RUIDAS 479.5 2015
30 7120 ROBIN ROY 454 2015

ST
Rank Ref. No. Name Score Pasing Yr
1 11154 ARATI BASKI 603.5 2015
2 7289 KRISHNA TUDU 586.5 2015
3 2243 FULCHAND MURMU 510 2015
4 389 CHANDRA HEMBRAM 494.5 2015

PH
Rank Ref. No. Name Score Pasing Yr
1 9342 RIDDHI ROY 816.5 2015


